
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Palatine (H.S.) 35.125 34.050 35.575 35.075 139.825
2 Barrington 35.850 33.600 34.975 35.350 139.775
3 Buffalo Grove 33.850 30.825 30.750 31.900 127.325
4 Arlington Heights (Hersey) 34.300 29.225 30.725 32.000 126.250

2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
Wednesday January 30,2013Hosted by: Palatine High School Regional of Palatine (Fremd) Sectional

Final  Team  Results
Meet Manager: Patty Leaf-Burke



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average Score
1 Abby Hasanov Fr. Barrington 9.600 9.250 9.450 9.550 9.463 37.850
2 Abby Alden Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 9.325 9.225 9.125 8.650 9.081 36.325
3 Annie Johnson Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 9.025 8.900 8.525 9.200 8.913 35.650
4 Claudia Przystal So. Palatine (H.S.) 8.850 8.600 8.600 8.825 8.719 34.875
5 Jordan Mann Sr. Buffalo Grove 8.800 7.950 8.475 9.000 8.556 34.225
6 Tara Schumann So. Barrington 8.150 7.700 7.550 8.975 8.094 32.375
7 Diandra Duenser Fr. Buffalo Grove 8.375 8.275 7.200 7.750 7.900 31.600
8 Erika Ray Jr. Buffalo Grove 8.400 7.500 7.800 7.225 7.731 30.925
9 Sarah Cottone Fr. Buffalo Grove 8.275 7.100 7.275 7.700 7.588 30.350

10 Rachael Duda Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.175 6.325 7.075 6.300 6.969 27.875
11 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
11 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
11 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
11 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
11 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
11 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
11 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
11 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
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2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
Wednesday January 30,2013

Meet Manager: Patty Leaf-Burke
A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h

Hosted by: Palatine High School Regional of Palatine (Fremd) Sectional



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Abby Hasanov Fr. Barrington 9.550 9.650 9.250 9.400 0.00 9.600
2 Abby Alden Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 9.350 9.300 9.250 9.350 0.00 9.325
3 Molly Blanke Fr. Barrington 9.100 9.300 8.800 9.050 0.00 9.200
4 Annie Johnson Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 9.150 8.900 0.000 0.000 0.00 9.025
5 Claudia Przystal So. Palatine (H.S.) 8.850 8.850 7.900 8.100 0.00 8.850
6 Jordan Mann Sr. Buffalo Grove 8.700 8.900 8.300 8.500 0.00 8.800
7 Megan Hedstrom Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.600 8.750 8.000 8.300 0.00 8.675
8 Christie Tansor Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.550 8.450 8.500 8.550 0.00 8.525
8 Jada Jones So. Barrington 0.000 0.000 8.450 8.600 0.00 8.525
8 Claire Marousek Fr. Barrington 8.450 8.300 8.550 8.500 0.00 8.525

11 Kelly Haines So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.100 8.300 8.550 8.450 0.00 8.500
12 Erika Ray Jr. Buffalo Grove 8.250 8.400 8.350 8.450 0.00 8.400
13 Diandra Duenser Fr. Buffalo Grove 8.300 8.450 8.150 8.450 0.00 8.375
14 Andrea Ori So. Palatine (H.S.) 7.500 7.500 8.150 8.400 0.00 8.275
14 Sarah Cottone Fr. Buffalo Grove 8.350 8.200 7.850 8.250 0.00 8.275
16 Gina Fasolo Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.250 8.250 7.700 7.600 0.00 8.250
17 Rachael Duda Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.150 8.200 8.050 8.250 0.00 8.175
18 Tara Schumann So. Barrington 8.100 8.100 8.100 8.200 0.00 8.150
19 Morgan Anderson So. Palatine (H.S.) 8.000 8.100 8.000 8.250 0.00 8.125
20 Mel Idzik Sr. Buffalo Grove 7.700 7.850 7.800 7.600 0.00 7.775
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
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2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
Wednesday January 30,2013

V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h

Hosted by: Palatine High School Regional of Palatine (Fremd) Sectional
Meet Manager: Patty Leaf-Burke

Vault 1 Vault 2



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Abby Hasanov Fr. Barrington 9.350 9.150 0 9.250
2 Abby Alden Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 9.250 9.200 0 9.225
3 Annie Johnson Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 9.000 8.800 0 8.900
4 Claudia Przystal So. Palatine (H.S.) 8.650 8.550 0 8.600
5 Megan Hedstrom Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.550 8.600 0 8.575
6 Molly Blanke Fr. Barrington 8.450 8.650 0 8.550
7 Diandra Duenser Fr. Buffalo Grove 8.250 8.300 0 8.275
8 Jordan Mann Sr. Buffalo Grove 8.100 7.800 0 7.950
8 Amanda Morgan Fr. Barrington 7.850 8.050 0 7.950

10 Jada Jones So. Barrington 7.800 7.900 0 7.850
11 Tara Schumann So. Barrington 7.750 7.650 0 7.700
12 Morgan Anderson So. Palatine (H.S.) 7.600 7.700 0 7.650
13 Erika Ray Jr. Buffalo Grove 7.500 7.500 0 7.500
14 Cindy Feliciano So. Palatine (H.S.) 7.450 7.400 0 7.425
15 Sarah Cottone Fr. Buffalo Grove 7.000 7.200 0 7.100
16 Marisa Cussen Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 7.050 7.100 0 7.075
17 Grace Mironas Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 6.600 6.750 0 6.675
18 Haley Cecala Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 6.550 6.600 0 6.575
19 Rachael Duda Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 6.450 6.200 0 6.325
20 Mel Idzik Sr. Buffalo Grove 6.400 6.000 0 6.200
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
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2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
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U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h

Hosted by: Palatine High School Regional of Palatine (Fremd) Sectional
Meet Manager: Patty Leaf-Burke



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Nicole Kuksuk Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 9.500 9.400 0 9.450
1 Abby Hasanov Fr. Barrington 9.500 9.400 0 9.450
3 Abby Alden Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 9.200 9.050 0 9.125
4 Molly Blanke Fr. Barrington 9.000 9.000 0 9.000
5 Claudia Przystal So. Palatine (H.S.) 8.600 8.600 0 8.600
5 Amanda Morgan Fr. Barrington 8.650 8.550 0 8.600
7 Annie Johnson Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.550 8.500 0 8.525
8 Jordan Mann Sr. Buffalo Grove 8.550 8.400 0 8.475
9 Andrea Ori So. Palatine (H.S.) 8.300 8.500 0 8.400

10 Morgan Anderson So. Palatine (H.S.) 8.100 8.100 0 8.100
11 Morgan Eisenhaver Fr. Barrington 7.900 7.950 0 7.925
12 Erika Ray Jr. Buffalo Grove 7.700 7.900 0 7.800
13 Tara Schumann So. Barrington 7.500 7.600 0 7.550
14 Grace Mironas Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 7.600 7.450 0 7.525
15 Andrea Banda Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 7.400 7.500 0 7.450
16 Sarah Cottone Fr. Buffalo Grove 7.200 7.350 0 7.275
17 Marisa Cussen Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 7.300 7.150 0 7.225
18 Diandra Duenser Fr. Buffalo Grove 7.500 7.100 0.1 7.200
19 Rachael Duda Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 6.950 7.200 0 7.075
20 Mel Idzik Sr. Buffalo Grove 6.750 6.950 0 6.850
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
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2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
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B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h

Hosted by: Palatine High School Regional of Palatine (Fremd) Sectional
Meet Manager: Patty Leaf-Burke



Place Name Yr. School J 1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
1 Abby Hasanov Fr. Barrington 9.600 9.500 0 9.550
2 Annie Johnson Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 9.150 9.250 0 9.200
3 Jordan Mann Sr. Buffalo Grove 8.900 9.100 0 9.000
4 Tara Schumann So. Barrington 8.950 9.000 0 8.975
5 Jada Jones So. Barrington 8.800 9.100 0 8.950
6 Nicole Kuksuk Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.950 8.800 0 8.875
7 Claudia Przystal So. Palatine (H.S.) 8.750 8.900 0 8.825
8 Andrea Ori So. Palatine (H.S.) 8.650 8.800 0 8.725
9 Abby Alden Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.700 8.600 0 8.650

10 Kelly Haines So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.600 8.500 0.2 8.350
11 Megan Hedstrom Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.100 8.400 0 8.250
12 Claire Marousek Fr. Barrington 7.900 7.850 0 7.875
13 Diandra Duenser Fr. Buffalo Grove 7.800 7.700 0 7.750
14 Sarah Cottone Fr. Buffalo Grove 7.750 7.650 0 7.700
15 Daphne Rosales Jr. Barrington 7.800 7.550 0 7.675
16 Niki Salzman Sr. Buffalo Grove 7.450 7.450 0 7.450
17 Andrea Banda Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 7.600 7.250 0 7.425
18 Erika Ray Jr. Buffalo Grove 7.100 7.350 0 7.225
19 Gina Fasolo Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 6.900 7.150 0 7.025
20 Rachael Duda Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 6.600 6.000 0 6.300
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
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2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
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F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h

Hosted by: Palatine High School Regional of Palatine (Fremd) Sectional
Meet Manager: Patty Leaf-Burke
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